Siemens Building Technologies will provide Apogee GO software. Apogee Go will be installed 
on the existing a Dell sever and the following items 

1) Apogee GO Base Software 
2) Apogee GO 2 user license 
3) Siemens installation/start up 

9 East 71" will provide network drop at the sever. 

Investment: $7,498.00 (Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars) 

7 Wiring by Siemens 7 Wiring by others 7 No wiring required 

Terms of Payment: n Monthly Progress Payments 
• No Retainage 
•  % in Advance 

E Net 30 From Invoice 
The Terms and Conditions of Sale shown on reverse are a part hereof 

We do not include Consequential and Indirect Damages